
I.D.:	86328768

Produse	IT

Data
publicarii

30.08.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

31.08.23 Pretul	estimativ: 1.680,00	RON	-	1.680,00	RON

Descriere: Baza	pentru	logistica	a	IGSU	intenţionează	să	achiziţioneze	produse	IT	dupa	cum	urmeaza:	-
Media	convertor	E1	-	2	BUC.	SEPECIFICATII	TEHNICE:	Media	convertor	E1,	tensiune	de
alimentare	220Vc.a.,	cablu	de	alimentare	de	3m	model	European	Power	Cord,	compatibil
ITU-T	G.703,	G.704,	G.706,	G.732,	G.823,	impedanta	de	linie	120	ohm,	codul	de	linie	HDB3	si
AMI,	format	cadru	nefragmentat,	distant	de	operare	500m,	multi-mode,	conector	fibra,
optica	SC/PC,	conector	E1	RJ45,	1000BASE-T,	mod	de	lucru	WDM	–	tensiune	si	receptive	pe	o
singura	fibra,	temperature	de	lucru	5-40̊̊

̊
	C	,	leduri	indicatoare	pentru	Power,	Fibre	Link,	Line

E1	Link,	MTBF	4000h,	Echipamentele	vor	fi	livrate	pereche	(tip	A	si	tip	B)	cu	patch	cord	E1	–
min.	2	bucati	la	min	2m	si	patch	cord	optic	conector	SC/PC,	fibra	MM,	simplex	2	bucati	la	3m.


